
Product Change Notification 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: P19017247 PCN Date: 19APR19

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
PDL header

Description of Changes 
The orientation of PDL header will change in the tray.
Other attachments: 
PDL packaging direction change

Reason for Changes: 
Product improvement.In order to raise efficiency, We plan to package PDL headers with automatic packaging machines. But the products direction in the tray packaged with 
packaging machine is different with current manual package.The products will rotate 180 in the tray.
Estimated Dates: 
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

18JUL2019
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1798381 NO
1798382 NO
1798391 NO
1798401 NO
1798411 NO
1798431 NO
1798441 NO
1798442 NO
1798461 NO
1798471 NO
1798481 NO
23171231 NO
9177451 NO
9178451 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1798381 NO
1798391 NO
1798401 NO
1798411 NO
1798441 NO
1798442 NO
1798461 NO
1798471 NO
1798481 NO



Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

9177451 NO
9178451 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1798381 NO
1798382 NO
1798391 NO
1798401 NO
1798411 NO
1798431 NO
1798441 NO
1798442 NO
1798461 NO
1798471 NO
1798481 NO
9177451 NO
9178451 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1798382 NO
1798401 NO
1798431 NO
1798441 NO
1798471 NO
1798481 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1798382 NO
1798401 NO
1798431 NO
1798471 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1798382 NO
1798401 NO
1798431 NO
1798441 NO



Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1798471 NO
1798481 NO
23171231 NO




