

General Product Description:

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: P-19-017247 PCN Date: 19-APR-19

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

PDL header	
Description of Changes	
The orientation of PDL header will change in the tray.	
Other attachments:	
PDL packaging direction change	

Reason for Changes:								
Product improvement. In order to raise efficiency, We plan to package PDL headers with automatic packaging machines. But the products direction in the tray packaged with packaging machine is different with current manual package. The products will rotate 180 in the tray.								
Estimated Dates:								
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):							
	18-JUL-2019							

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):
	18-JUL-2019
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):
	No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
179838-1	NO						
<u>179838-2</u>	NO						
<u>179839-1</u>	NO						
179840-1	NO						
<u>179841-1</u>	NO						
<u>179843-1</u>	NO						
179844-1	NO						
<u> 179844-2</u>	NO						
<u>179846-1</u>	NO						
<u>179847-1</u>	NO						
179848-1	NO						
<u>2317123-1</u>	NO						
917745-1	NO						
917845-1	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>179838-1</u>	NO						
<u>179839-1</u>	NO						
<u>179840-1</u>	NO						
<u> 179841-1</u>	NO						
<u>179844-1</u>	NO						
179844-2	NO						
<u>179846-1</u>	NO						
<u>179847-1</u>	NO						
179848-1	NO						
	†						

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>917745-1</u>	NO						
917845-1	NO	-					

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>179838-1</u>	NO						
<u>179838-2</u>	NO						
<u>179839-1</u>	NO						
<u>179840-1</u>	NO						
<u>179841-1</u>	NO						
<u>179843-1</u>	NO						
<u>179844-1</u>	NO						
<u> 179844-2</u>	NO						
<u>179846-1</u>	NO						
<u>179847-1</u>	NO						
<u>179848-1</u>	NO						
<u>917745-1</u>	NO						
917845-1	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>179838-2</u>	NO						
<u> 179840-1</u>	NO						
179843-1	NO						
<u> 179844-1</u>	NO						
179847-1	NO	•					
179848-1	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
179838-2	NO						
179840-1	NO						
179843-1	NO						
<u> 179847-1</u>	NO	•					

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>179838-2</u>	NO						
179840-1	NO						
179843-1	NO						
179844-1	NO						
	Ī						

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>179847-1</u>	NO						
<u>179848-1</u>	NO						
2317123-1	NO						